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sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 13606  100.00% 129.01-130 96 0.71% 3338 24.53% 10364 76.17%
178.01-179 5 0.04% 7 0.05% 13604 99.99% 128.01-129 95 0.70% 3433 25.23% 10268 75.47%
177.01-178 5 0.04% 12 0.09% 13599 99.95% 127.01-128 125 0.92% 3558 26.15% 10173 T4.77%
176.01-177 3 0.02% 15 0.11% 13594 99.91% 126.01-127 100 0.73% 3658 26.89% 10048 73.85%
175.01-176 6 0.04% 21 0.15% 13591 99.89% 125.01-126 101 0.74% 3759 27.63% 9948 73.11%
174.01-175 1 0.08% 32 0.24% 13585 99.85% 124.01-125 103 0.76% 3862 28.38% 9847 72.37%
173.01-174 1 0.08% 43 0.32% 13574 99.76% 123.01-124 112 0.82% 3974 29.21% 9744 71.62%
172.01-173 1 0.08% 54 0.40% 13563 99.68% 122.01-123 128 0.94% 4102 30.15% 9632 70.79%
171.01-172 27 0.20% 81 0.60% 13552 99.60% 121.01-122 125 0.92% 4227 31.07% 9504 69.85%
170.01-171 20 0.15% 101 0.74% 13525 99.40% 120.01-121 118 0.87% 4345 31.93% 9379 68.93%
169.01- 170 23 0.17% 124 0.91% 13505 99.26% 119.01-120 17 0.86% 4462 32.79% 9261 68.07%
168.01 - 169 35 0.26% 159 1.17% 13482 99.09% 118.01-119 107 0.79% 4569 33.58% 9144 67.21%
167.01 - 168 29 0.21% 188 1.38% 13447 98.83% 117.01-118 119 0.87% 4688 34.46% 9037 66.42%
166.01 - 167 29 0.21% 217 1.59% 13418 98.62% 116.01-117 131 0.96% 4819 35.42% 8918 65.54%
165.01 - 166 46 0.34% 263 1.93% 13389 98.41% 115.01-116 108 0.79% 4927 36.21% 8787 64.58%
164.01 - 165 40 0.29% 303 2.23% 13343 98.07% 114.01-115 116 0.85% 5043 37.06% 8679 63.79%
163.01 - 164 52 0.38% 355 261% 13303 97.77% 113.01-114 82 0.60% 5125 37.67% 8563 62.94%
162.01- 163 66 0.49% 421 3.09% 13251 97.39% 112.01-113 116 0.85% 5241 38.52% 8481 62.33%
161.01 - 162 60 0.44% 481 3.54% 13185 96.91%  111.01-112 99 0.73% 5340 39.25% 8365 61.48%
160.01 - 161 67 0.49% 548 4.03% 13125 96.46% 110.01- 111 92 0.68% 5432 39.92% 8266 60.75%
159.01 - 160 62 0.46% 610 4.48% 13058 95.97% 109.01-110 102 0.75% 5534 40.67% 8174 60.08%
158.01 - 159 63 0.46% 673 4.95% 12996 95.52% 108.01- 109 96 0.71% 5630 41.38% 8072 59.33%
157.01- 158 71 0.52% 744 547% 12933 95.05% 107.01-108 17 0.86% 5747 42.24% 7976 58.62%
156.01 - 157 82 0.60% 826 6.07% 12862 94.53% 106.01- 107 112 0.82% 5859 43.06% 7859 57.76%
155.01 - 156 72 0.53% 898 6.60% 12780 93.93% 105.01- 106 107 0.79% 5966 43.85% 7747 56.94%
154.01 - 155 86 0.63% 984 7.23% 12708 93.40% 104.01-105 102 0.75% 6068 44.60% 7640 56.15%
153.01 - 154 92 0.68% 1076 7.91% 12622 92.77% 103.01 - 104 M 0.82% 6179 4541% 7538 55.40%
152.01-153 89 0.65% 1165 8.56% 12530 92.09% 102.01- 103 103 0.76% 6282 46.17% 7427 54.59%
151.01 - 152 90 0.66% 1255 9.22% 12441 91.44% 101.01-102 108 0.79% 6390 46.96% 7324 53.83%
150.01 - 151 97 0.71% 1352 9.94% 12351 90.78%  100.01 - 101 99 0.73% 6489 47.69% 7216 53.04%

149.01 - 150 100 0.73% 1452 10.67% 12254 90.06%  99.01-100 115 0.85% 6604 48.54% 7117 52.31%
148.01 - 149 96 0.71% 1548 11.38% 12154 89.33%  98.01-99 121 0.89% 6725 49.43% 7002 51.46%
147.01- 148 85 0.62% 1633 12.00% 12058 88.62%  97.01-98 113 0.83% 6838 50.26% 6881 50.57%
146.01 - 147 96 0.71% 1729 12.71% 11973 88.00%  96.01-97 118 0.87% 6956 51.12% 6768 49.74%
145.01 - 146 95 0.70% 1824 13.41% 11877 87.29%  95.01-96 110 0.81% 7066 51.93% 6650 48.88%
144.01 - 145 110 0.81% 1934 14.21% 11782 86.59%  94.01-95 105 0.77% 7171 52.70% 6540 48.07%
143.01 - 144 97 0.71% 2031 14.93% 11672 85.79%  93.01-94 96 0.71% 7267 53.41% 6435 47.30%
142.01- 143 84 0.62% 2115 15.54% 11575 85.07%  92.01-93 95 0.70% 7362 54.11% 6339 46.59%
141.01 - 142 89 0.65% 2204 16.20% 11491 84.46%  91.01-92 124 0.91% 7486 55.02% 6244 45.89%
140.01 - 141 100 0.73% 2304 16.93% 11402 83.80%  90.01-91 M 0.82% 7597 55.84% 6120 44.98 %
139.01 - 140 88 0.65% 2392 17.58% 11302 83.07% = 89.01-90 M 0.82% 7708 56.65% 6009 44.16%
138.01-139 83 0.61% 2475 18.19% 11214 82.42%  88.01-89 102 0.75% 7810 57.40% 5898 43.35%
137.01-138 97 0.71% 2572 18.90% 11131 81.81%  87.01-88 108 0.79% 7918 58.19% 5796 42.60%
136.01 - 137 99 0.73% 2671 19.63% 11034 81.10%  86.01-87 M 0.82% 8029 59.01% 5688 41.81%
135.01-136 94 0.69% 2765 20.32% 10935 80.37%  85.01-86 104 0.76% 8133 59.78% 5577 40.99%
134.01-135 100 0.73% 2865 21.06% 10841 79.68%  84.01-85 105 0.77% 8238 60.55% 5473 40.22%
133.01- 134 86 0.63% 2951 21.69% 10741 78.94%  83.01-84 110 0.81% 8348 61.36% 5368 39.45%
132.01-133 100 0.73% 3051 22.42% 10655 78.31%  82.01-83 100 0.73% 8448 62.09% 5258 38.64%
131.01-132 96 0.71% 3147 23.13% 10555 77.58% @ 81.01-82 119 0.87% 8567 62.96% 5158 37.91%
130.01 - 131 95 0.70% 3242 23.83% 10459 76.87%  80.01-81 101 0.74% 8668 63.71% 5039 37.04%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

A& Hotk
101 0.74%
83 0.61%
75 0.55%
82 0.60%
74 0.54%
105 0.77%
99 0.73%
100 0.73%
92 0.68%
106 0.78%
98 0.72%
105 0.77%
80 0.59%
97 0.71%
91 0.67%
90 0.66%
92 0.68%
106 0.78%
91 0.67%
97 0.71%
103 0.76%
107 0.79%
98 0.72%
105 0.77%
105 0.77%
93 0.68%
M 0.82%
120 0.88%
109 0.80%
96 0.71%
M 0.82%
92 0.68%
96 0.71%
102 0.75%
M 0.82%
97 0.71%
92 0.68%
93 0.68%
84 0.62%
89 0.65%
77 0.57%
82 0.60%
51 0.37%
56 0.41%
57 0.42%
49 0.36%
39 0.29%
46 0.34%
34 0.25%
25 0.18%

N
8769

8852

8927

9009

9083

9188

9287

9387

9479

9585

9683

9788

9868

9965

10056
10146
10238
10344
10435
10532
10635
10742
10840
10945
11050
11143
11254
11374
11483
11579
11690
11782
11878
11980
12091
12188
12280
12373
12457
12546
12623
12705
12756
12812
12869
12918
12957
13003
13037
13062

BTtk
64.45%
65.06%
65.61%
66.21%
66.76%
67.53%
68.26%
68.99%
69.67%
70.45%
71.17%
71.94%
72.53%
73.24%
73.91%
74.57%
75.25%
76.03%
76.69%
77.41%
78.16%
78.95%
79.67%
80.44%
81.21%
81.90%
82.71%
83.60%
84.40%
85.10%
85.92%
86.59%
87.30%
88.05%
88.87%
89.58%
90.25%
90.94%
91.56%
92.21%
92.78%
93.38%
93.75%
94.16%
94.58%
94.94%
95.23%
95.57%
95.82%
96.00%

EDEIE D Bat

N
4938

4837
4754
4679
4597
4523
4418
4319
4219
4127
4021
3923
3818
3738
3641
3550
3460
3368
3262
3171
3074
2971
2864
2766
2661
2556
2463
2352
2232
2123
2027
1916
1824
1728
1626
1515
1418
1326
1233
1149
1060
983
901
850
794
737
688
649
603
569

[Epaew
36.29%
35.55%
34.94%
34.39%
33.79%
33.24%
32.47%
31.74%
31.01%
30.33%
29.55%
28.83%
28.06%
27.47%
26.76%
26.09%
25.43%
24.75%
23.97%
23.31%
22.59%
21.84%
21.05%
20.33%
19.56%
18.79%
18.10%
17.29%
16.40%
15.60%
14.90%
14.08%
13.41%
12.70%
11.95%
11.13%
10.42%

9.75%
9.06%
8.44%
7.79%
7.22%
6.62%
6.25%
5.84%
5.42%
5.06%
4.77%
4.43%
4.18%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
28 0.21%
29 0.21%
30 0.22%
25 0.18%
26 0.19%
22 0.16%
25 0.18%
20 0.15%
16 0.12%
12 0.09%
22 0.16%
18 0.13%
22 0.16%
24 0.18%
23 0.17%
26 0.19%
17 0.12%
33 0.24%
20 0.15%
20 0.15%
20 0.15%
15 0.1%
1 0.08%
8 0.06%
4 0.03%
3 0.02%
2 0.01%

1 0.01%
0 0.00%
22 0.16%

RS Bat

NE
13090

13119
13149
13174
13200
13222
13247
13267
13283
13295
13317
13335
13357
13381
13404
13430
13447
13480
13500
13520
13540
13555
13566
13574
13578
13581
13583
13584
13584
13606

BTtk
96.21%
96.42%
96.64%
96.82%
97.02%
97.18%
97.36%
97.51%
97.63%
97.71%
97.88%
98.01%
98.17%
98.35%
98.52%
98.71%
98.83%
99.07%
99.22%
99.37%
99.51%
99.63%
99.71%
99.76%
99.79%
99.82%
99.83%
99.84%
99.84%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

544
516
487
457
432
406
384
359
339
323
31
289
271
249
225
202
176
159
126
106
86
66
51
40
32
28
25
23
22
22

[Epaew

4.00%
3.79%
3.58%
3.36%
3.18%
2.98%
2.82%
2.64%
2.49%
2.37%
2.29%
2.12%
1.99%
1.83%
1.65%
1.48%
1.29%
1.17%
0.93%
0.78%
0.63%
0.49%
0.37%
0.29%
0.24%
0.21%
0.18%
0.17%
0.16%
0.16%



